
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 155.0 10

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 145.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 135.0 6

4 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 274.0 135.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 125.0 2

6 Brennan Moeckel Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

250.9 125.0 1

7 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 277.8 125.0 0

8 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 196.6 120.0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 115.0 0

10 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.0 115.0 0

11 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 187.8 110.0 0

12 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 216.8 110.0 0

13 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 182.8 105.0 0

14 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 105.0 0

15 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 192.2 105.0 0

16 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 197.2 80.0 0

17 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.0 75.0 0

18 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.3 75.0 0

19 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 193.2 0 0

20 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squa
t

Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 355.0 10

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 295.0 8

3 Brennan Moeckel Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

250.9 295.0 6

4 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 295.0 4

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 216.8 285.0 2

6 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 182.8 245.0 1

7 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 192.2 240.0 0

8 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 274.0 235.0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 225.0 0

10 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 277.8 220.0 0

11 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 196.6 210.0 0

12 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 210.0 0

13 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.0 210.0 0

14 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 195.0 0

15 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 193.2 195.0 0

16 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 190.0 0

17 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 187.8 185.0 0

18 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.3 160.0 0

19 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 197.2 145.0 0

20 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.0 90.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 195.0 10

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 170.0 8

3 Brennan Moeckel Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

250.9 155.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 140.0 4

5 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 277.8 125.0 2

6 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 192.2 120.0 0

7 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 216.8 120.0 0

8 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 274.0 115.0 0

9 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 187.8 110.0 0

10 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 193.2 110.0 0

11 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 196.6 110.0 0

12 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 105.0 1

13 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 105.0 0

14 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.3 100.0 0

15 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 100.0 0

16 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 100.0 0

17 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 182.8 85.0 0

18 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.0 80.0 0

19 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 197.2 75.0 0

20 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 705.0 10

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 610.0 8

3 Brennan Moeckel Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

250.9 575.0 6

4 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.0 570.0 4

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 216.8 515.0 2

6 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 274.0 485.0 0

7 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 277.8 470.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

8 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 192.2 465.0 0

9 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 196.6 440.0 0

10 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 440.0 1

11 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 182.8 435.0 0

12 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 425.0 0

13 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 187.8 405.0 0

14 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 400.0 0

15 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.3 335.0 0

16 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.0 325.0 0

17 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 310.0 0

18 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 193.2 305.0 0

19 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 197.2 300.0 0

20 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.0 245.0 0


